
BLANK TEMPLATEALL-TIME REGULAR SEASON RECEIVING
ALL-TIME LEADING RECEIVERS
 PLAYER YEARS GM REC YARDS AVG LG TDs
1. Harold Carmichael  1971-1983 (13) 180 589 8,978 15.2 85t 79
2. Pete Retzlaff (TE) 1956-1966 (11) 132 452 7,412 16.4 84 47
3. Brian Westbrook (RB) 2002-2009 (8) 107 426 3,790 8.9 62 29
4. Brent Celek (TE) 2007-2017 (11) 175 398 4,998 12.6 73 31
5. Pete Pihos (E) 1947-1955 (9) 107 373 5,619 15.1 66t 61
6. Keith Byars (RB) 1986-1992 (7) 105 371 3,532 9.5 60 13
7. Mike Quick  1982-1990 (9) 101 363 6,464 17.8 99t 61
8. DeSean Jackson 2008-2013 (6) 87 356 6,117 17.2 91t 32
9. Jeremy Maclin 2009-2014 (6) 75 343 4,771 13.9 83t 36
10. Zach Ertz (TE) 2013-2017 (5) 75 321 3,664 11.4 60 21
11. Bobby Walston (WR/K) 1951-1962 (12) 148 311 5,363 17.2 75t 46
12. Fred Barnett  1990-1995 (6) 81 308 4,634 15.0 95t 28
13. LeSean McCoy (RB) 2009-2014 (6) 90 300 2,282 7.6 70 10
14. Jason Avant 2006-2013 (8) 116 297 3,646 12.3 58 12
15. Calvin Williams  1990-1996 (7) 93 295 3,840 13.0 80t 34
16. Tommy McDonald (FL) 1957-1963 (7) 88 287 5,499 19.2 91t 66
17. Duce Staley (RB) 1997-2003 (7) 98 275 2,498 9.1 52t 10
18. Wilbert Montgomery (RB) 1977-1984 (8) 100 266 2,447 9.2 53t 12
19. Ben Hawkins (FL) 1966-1973 (8) 102 261 4,764 18.3 92t 32
20. John Spagnola (TE) 1979-1987 (8) 111 256 2,833 11.1 57 14

MOST RECEIVING YARDS, Career
 PLAYER YARDS
1. Harold Carmichael . . . . . . . . . . 8,978
2. Pete Retzlaff (E). . . . . . . . . . . . . 7,412
3. Mike Quick   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6,464
4. DeSean Jackson  . . . . . . . . . . . . 6,117
5. Pete Pihos (E)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5,619
6. Tommy McDonald (FL)  . . . . . . . 5,499
7. Bobby Walston (WR/K) . . . . . . . 5,363
8. Brent Celek . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,998
9. Jeremy Maclin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,771
10. Ben Hawkins (FL)  . . . . . . . . . . . 4,764
11. Fred Barnett  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,634
12. Calvin Williams . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,840
13. Brian Westbrook . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,790
14. Zach Ertz  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,664
15. Jason Avant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,646
16. Keith Byars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,532
17. Harold Jackson  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,493
18. Charlie Smith. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,349
19. Timmy Brown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,346
20. Irving Fryar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,067

MOST TOUCHDOWNS, Career
 PLAYER TDs
1. Harold Carmichael  . . . . . . . . . . . . 79 
2. Tommy McDonald (FL)  . . . . . . . . . 66 
3. Mike Quick   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61 
 Pete Pihos (E)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61  
5. Pete Retzlaff (E). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47 
6. Bobby Walston (WR/K)  . . . . . . . . . 46
7. Jeremy Maclin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
8. Calvin Williams . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34 
9. DeSean Jackson  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
 Ben Hawkins (FL) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

MOST RECEPTIONS, SEASON
 PLAYER YEAR REC YDS AVG LG TDs
1. Brian Westbrook (RB) 2007 90 771 8.6 57t 5
2. Irving Fryar 1996 88 1,195 13.6 42 11
3. Irving Fryar  1997 86 1,316 15.3 72t 6
4. Jordan Matthews 2015 85 997 11.7 78t 8
 Jeremy Maclin 2014 85 1,318 15.5 72 10
6. DeSean Jackson 2013 82 1,332 16.2 61t 9
7. Keith Byars (RB) 1990 81 819 10.1 54 3
 Keith Jackson (TE) 1988 81 869 10.7 41 6
9. Zach Ertz (TE) 2016 78 816 10.5 30 4
 LeSean McCoy (RB) 2010 78 592 7.6 40 2
 Fred Barnett  1994 78 1,127 14.4 54 5

 Led NFL Led Conference

MOST RECEIVING YARDS, Season
 PLAYER (YEAR) YARDS
1. Mike Quick (1983)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,409
2. DeSean Jackson (2013)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,332
3. Jeremy Maclin (2014) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,318
4. Irving Fryar (1997) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,316
5. Ben Hawkins (1967)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,265 
6. Mike Quick (1985) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,247
7. Terrell Owens (2004)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,200 
8. Irving Fryar (1996) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,195 
9. Pete Retzlaff (1965). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,190 
10. DeSean Jackson (2009)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,156
11. Tommy McDonald (1962) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,146 
12. Tommy McDonald (1961) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,144 
13. Fred Barnett (1994) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,127
14. Harold Carmichael (1973)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,116  
 Harold Jackson (1969)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,116 
16. Kevin Curtis (2007) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,110
17. Fred Barnett (1992) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,083 
18. Harold Carmichael (1978)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,072 
19.  DeSean Jackson (2010)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,056
20. Mike Quick (1984) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,052 
21. Pete Pihos (1953)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,049 
22. Harold Jackson (1972)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,048
23. Harold Carmichael (1981)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,028



BLANK TEMPLATEALL-TIME REGULAR SEASON RECEIVING
MOST TOUCHDOWNS, Season
 PLAYER (YEAR) TDs
1. Terrell Owens (2004)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14  
2. Mike Quick (1983) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
 Tommy McDonald (1961) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
 Tommy McDonald (1960) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
5. (seven times) last by Irving Fryar (1996) . . . . . . . 11

CONSECUTIVE GAMES WITH REC. TD
 PLAYER (YEAR) GAMES
1. Mike Quick (1985) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6  
 Pete Pihos (1947-48) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
3. (five times) last by DeSean Jackson (2009). . . . . . 5

MOST 100-YD RECEIVING GAMES, Season
 PLAYER (YEAR) GAMES
1. Terrell Owens (2004)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
2. Irving Fryar (1997) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
 Mike Quick (1983) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
4. (nine times) last by DeSean Jackson (2013) . . . . . 5

CONSECUTIVE 100-YD RECEIVING GAMES
 PLAYER (YEAR) GAMES
1. Terrell Owens (2004)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
 Harold Jackson (last 2 in 1971, first 3 in 1972)  . . 5
3. Mike Quick (1983) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
4. (seven times) last by Irving Fryar (1996) . . . . . . . . 3

TOP SINGLE-GAME RECEIVING PERFORMANCES

MOST YARDS, Game
 PLAYER GAME YARDS
1. Tommy McDonald (FL) 12/10/1961 vs. Giants 237
2. Kevin Curtis (WR) 9/23/2007 vs. Lions 221
3. DeSean Jackson (WR) 12/12/2010 at Cowboys 210
4. Pete Retzlaff (E) 11/14/1965 vs. Redskins 204
5. Bud Grant (E) 12/7/1952 vs. Dallas Texans 203
6. Timmy Brown (B) 12/16/1962 at StL Cardinals 199
7. Ben Hawkins (FL) 10/22/1967 at StL Cardinals 197
8. DeSean Jackson (WR) 12/15/2013 at Vikings 195
9. Harold Jackson (WR) 10/11/1970 at Giants 194
10. DeSean Jackson (WR) 9/15/2013 vs. Chargers 193
 Fred Barnett (WR) 9/13/1992 at Pho. Cardinals 193

MOST RECEPTIONS, Game
 PLAYER GAME REC
1. Zach Ertz (TE) 12/20/2014 at Redskins 15
2. Brian Westbrook (RB) 11/4/2007 vs. Cowboys 14
 Don Looney (E) 12/1/1940 at Redskins 14
4. Zach Ertz (TE) 1/1/17 vs. Cowboys 13
 Zach Ertz (TE) 12/26/2015 vs. Redskins 13
 Jeremy Maclin (WR) 9/18/2011 at Falcons 13
7. Jeremy Maclin (WR) 10/26/2014 at Cardinals 12
 LeSean McCoy (RB) 10/3/2010 vs. Redskins 12
 Brian Westbrook (RB) 11/19/2006 vs. Titans 12
 Keith Byars (RB) 9/30/1990 vs. Colts 12
 Keith Jackson (TE) 11/19/1989 vs. Vikings 12
 Keith Jackson (TE) 9/17/1989 at Redkins 12
 John Spagnola (TE) 10/6/1985 at Saints 12
 Harold Carmichael (WR) 10/14/1973 at StL Cardinals 12

MOST TOUCHDOWNS, Game
 PLAYER GAME TDS
1. Irving Fryar 10/20/1996 vs. Dolphins 4
 Ben Hawkins (FL) 9/28/1969 vs. Steelers 4
3. (23 times) last by Riley Cooper on 11/3/2013 at Raiders 3


